
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mya Tibbs - (799122) - Tring Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.02 450 F 05/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

37.47 434 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bo Of Harrow 2

37.57 430 H 07/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

38.23 408 F 17/06/17 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

38.33 405 F 07/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

39.07 382 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

39.30 376 F 28/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

39.36 374 H 15/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet  2

39.38 373 F 28/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

39.63 366 H 24/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  3

40.35 347 H 17/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

41.00 331 F 07/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

41.06 329 F 29/11/14 BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

41.12 328 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

42.90 289 F 27/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

45.53 241 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Bo Of Harrow 3

46.24 230 F 02/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

46.57 226 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Bo Of Harrow 3

46.74 223 F 09/11/13 The National Arena League London Div 1 Becontree Bo Of Harrow 3

47.34 215 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Eltham Bo Of Harrow 3

47.52 212 F 13/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

47.54 212 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

47.72 210 F 03/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

47.73 209 F 15/12/13 BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

48.62 198 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Bo Of Harrow 3

49.23 191 F 16/06/13 Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

49.31 190 F 03/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 4
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49.31 190 F 03/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 4

49.47 188 F 22/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

49.74 185 F 05/01/13 Borough of Harrow County Time Trials Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

52.64 156 F 05/11/11 Ealing November Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 4

53.14 152 F 25/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

53.42 149  19/11/11 Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

54.42 141  24/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.23 408 F 17/06/17 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Hendon Bo Of Harrow 4

37.47 434 H 05/11/16 London Region Winter Championships Stratford Bo Of Harrow 2

37.02 450 F 05/03/16 Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

38.33 405 F 07/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

37.57 430 H 07/02/16 MCASA County Championships 2016 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

39.30 376 F 28/11/15 BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

39.63 366 H 24/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  3

40.35 347 H 17/10/15 Bishops Stortford 7th Autumn Open Meet Borehamwood  2

39.38 373 F 28/06/15 BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3

41.00 331 F 07/03/15 BHSC John Basford Memorial Trophy Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

39.07 382 F 28/02/15 Enfield Swim Squad Regional Qualifier Enfield Bo Of Harrow 3

39.36 374 H 15/02/15 Middlesex County Championships 2015 Barnet  2

41.06 329 F 29/11/14 BO Harrow Christmas Cracker Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

41.12 328 F 02/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

42.90 289 F 27/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

46.57 226 F 19/01/14 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Bo Of Harrow 3

47.73 209 F 15/12/13 BoH SC 3 Christmas Cracker 2013 Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

47.34 215 F 14/12/13 London National Arena Swimming League Eltham Bo Of Harrow 3

46.74 223 F 09/11/13 The National Arena League London Div 1 Becontree Bo Of Harrow 3

46.24 230 F 02/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4

45.53 241 F 12/10/13 The National Arena Swimming League London Eltham Bo Of Harrow 3

49.23 191 F 16/06/13 Borough of Harrow SC End of Season Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3

47.54 212 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bo Of Harrow 3

47.52 212 F 13/03/13 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

47.72 210 F 03/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3

49.74 185 F 05/01/13 Borough of Harrow County Time Trials Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

48.62 198 F 16/12/12 Borough of Harrow SC Christmas Cracker London Bo Of Harrow 3

49.31 190 F 03/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 4

49.47 188 F 22/09/12 Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4

53.14 152 F 25/02/12 Middlesex County Championships Enfield Bo Of Harrow 2

53.42 149  19/11/11 Borough of Harrow Winter Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 2

52.64 156 F 05/11/11 Ealing November Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 4

54.42 141  24/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4
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